
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
1 

11 
9 

85 
80 
54 
23 
25 
10 
33 
69 
99 
55 
22 
88 
31 
95 
45 

Name 
Jake Gagne 
Mathew Scholtz 
Danilo Petrucci 
Jake Lewis 
Hector Barbera 
Richie Escalante 
Corey Alexander 
David Anthony 
Travis Wyman 
Kyle Wyman 
Hayden Gillim 
Geoff May 
Michael Gilbert 
Ashton Yates 
Max Flinders 
Jeffrey Purk 
Mathew Cunha 
Cameron Petersen 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZ 
HON 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:24.247 
1:24.470 
1:24.585 
1:25.458 
1:25.953 
1:26.377 
1:26.461 
1:26.550 
1:26.603 
1:26.604 
1:26.867 
1:26.997 
1:27.796 
1:27.978 
1:28.814 
1:31.540 
1:31.856 

In Lap 
13 
13 
13 
16 
3 

12 
13 
16 
14 
15 
12 
5 

15 
15 
12 
14 
16 
0 

Diff 

0.223 
0.338 
1.211 
1.706 
2.130 
2.214 
2.303 
2.356 
2.357 
2.620 
2.750 
3.549 
3.731 
4.567 
7.293 
7.609 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Westby Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
ADR Motorsports 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Scheibe Racing 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
OC Racing 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/22/2022 2:56:44 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Medallia Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:10:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/22/2022 14:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


